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For price requests and technical 

information please contact us: 

关于价格或技术信息的问询请通过以下方式联系我

们 

 
 
Phone 电话: +49 (0) 9321 / 38308 – 0 

Fax 传真: +49 (0) 9321 / 38308 – 69 

E-Mail 电子邮件: sales@ abra sivepla nt-tech nology.c om  
 
 
 
 
PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 

fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 

 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 
编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

C O M P O N E N T S  F O R  T H E  M A I N T E N A N C E  
============================================== 

O F  C O N T A C T  F I X T U R E S  FG-H-HP-RA 
======================================== 

接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件 

========================== 
 

01 pc Maintenance table for contact fixture FG-H-HP-RA 

 接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护桌 
 

Including 包括 

- Lighting 照明 

- Electrical installation 电子安装 

- 2 pcs storage trays 2 个托盘 

- Pressure-reduction valve with 2 connections 2 个接口的减压阀 

 
Part no.产品编号: 0100 0302 
Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 

 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 

编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Fig. 01 图 01 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 

 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 

编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

02 pc 

Compressed-air torque screwdriver 

压缩空气扭力起子 

  Including 包括  

  

- Spring-loaded cable spool 

弹簧式电缆线轴 

                - Spiral air hose 螺旋风管 

      Technical data 技术参数: 

  

- Compress ed air requirem  

压缩空气要求. 267l/mi n 

  

- Adjustable torque, max. 3.0 Nm 
可调节扭力，最大 3.0 Nm 

  - Rotation speed 转速 1000 min-1 

  - Service pressure 工作压力 6 bar 

                - Weight 重量 0.5 kg 

  Part no.产品编号:                              0100 0303 

Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fig. 02 图 02 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 

 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 

编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

03 pc Liquid-rubber dosing unit 液体橡胶配量装置  
Including 包括 

- 10 pcs. cartridge 10 cm3  
10 个 10 cm3盒子 

- Dosing needle set (50 needles) 

配量针套装（50 根针） 

- Cartridge adapter 10 cm3 

盒适配器 10 cm3 

- Foot switch 脚踏开关 

Part no. 产品编号: 0100 0304 

Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Fig. 03 图 03  

04 pc Punch-out press for contact modules接触模块按压弹出器 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0305 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fig. 04 图 04 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 
编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

05 pc Holding adapter for punch-out tool 弹出工具适配器 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0306 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Fig. 05 图 05  

06 pc 

 

 
Holde r for contact fixture for removal of contac t module s 

用 于从接触夹具移除接触模块的支架  

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0307 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Fig. 06 图 06  

  Contact module punch-out tool 接触模块弹出工具 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 

07 pc 

- for two-row contact fixture, FG (Ø1.6 mm) 

用于双排接触夹具, FG (Ø1.6 mm) 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0308 

08 pc 

- for two-row contact fixture, H, HP, RA (Ø 2,35 mm) 

用于双排接触夹具, H, HP, RA (Ø 2,35 mm 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0309 

09 pc 
- for three-row contact fixture 
用于三排接触夹具 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0310 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Fig. 07 图 07 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 
编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

  Splitting tool for contact fixture parts 接触夹具零件的分割工具 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 

10 pc - Handpiece (top part) 手持件（顶部）  

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0311 

11 pc 
- Splitting part (bottom part – wear part) 
分割部分（底部-易损 件） 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0312 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Figure 图 

Figure图 
Pos. 10 编号 10 Pos. 11 编号 11 
 

 

 

  Fig. 08 图 08  

  

 
 
Scraper for silicone rubber 

硅橡胶刮板  

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 

12 pc 

- Hand grip (swivelling, 90°, articul ated , stainles s steel) 

握手（旋转， 90°，铰接式，不 锈钢） 

  Part no. 产品编号: 0100 0313 
13 pc - Scraper 刮板  

  Part no. 产品编号: 0100 0314 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Figure 图  
Pos. 13 编号 13 

 
 

 

Figure 图  
Pos. 12 编号 12 

 

Fig. 09 图 09 
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PRODUCT LIST: Components for the maintenance of contact 01.03.16 
fixtures FG-H-HP-RA 

产品列表：接触夹具 FG-H-HP-RA 维护的组件  
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Pos. Quant. Unit. Designations, dimensions, etc. 
编号     数量          设备           产品说明，规格等 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

 

14 pc Holder for contact fixture 接触夹具支架 

  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0315 

  Customs-Declaration no 报关编号.: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Fig. 10 图 10  

15 set 

 
 

Distanc e bars for fixing of conta ct fixtures  

固 定接触夹具的间隔条  

  (1 set = 2 pcs)（1 套=2 件）  

  Part no. 产品编号: 0100 0316 

  Customs-Declaration no. 报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Fig. 11 图 11  

16 Roll 

 
 
Adhesive tape for removal of O-rings (32m/ro ll) 

移 除 O 型 环的胶带（32m/卷 ）  

  Part no. 产品编号: 0100 0317 
  Customs-Declaration no. 报关编号: 85439000 

  (not illustrated)（无图）  

17 pc Press-down tool for tape 胶带按压工具  
  Part no.产品编号: 0100 0318 

  Customs-Declaration no.报关编号: 85439000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fig. 12 图 12 

 

 

Please note 请注意: All photos are examples. 所有图片均为样品。 

The product may vary from the images.实际产品可能与图片有所差异。  
 
 

 


